HOURS Summer Reading 2024

Monday: 12pm-9pm

Tuesday-Thursday: 10am-9pm Reading Challenge: June 17-August 9
Friday & Saturd%/: 10am-5pm
Sunday: Closed : :
Hneay: ~I0se Children & Family

REGISTRATION

Registration for all programs opens
14 days before each event.
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READING CHALLENGE |

The Summer Reading Challenge runs
June 17 to August 9.

Participate in-person or sign up online:
horshamlibrary.beanstack.org

OPENING PARTY

Fri, June 14 @ 5:30pm
Featuring a visit from
Bluey & Spider-Man

CLOSING PARTY

Fri, Aug 9 from 2-3pm
Free Rita’s Water Ice
provided by Rita’s Warrington

Program Guide

:""* horsham township library
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More info at horshamlibrary.org




Baby Story Time

Every Tuesday @ 10:30am June 18-August 6
Stories, songs, and play aimed at pre-walkers 15
months and under. Registration required.

Outdoor Story Time

Every Wednesday @ 10:30am June 19-August 7
Stories, songs, and bubbles for ages 1-6, presented on
our programming porch (will be held indoors during
inclement weather). Registration required.

Saturday Story Time

June 29 & July 27 @ 10:30am
Join Miss Ellyn for stories and songs that are aimed at
ages up to 6 years. Registration required.

Outdoor STEM

Mon, July 1, Mon, July 15, Mon, July 29

All programs begin at 2pm

Explore the worlds of science and engineering with
Miss Ellyn and Mr. Kyle. Open to children going into
grades 2-4 ONLY. Registration required.

Crafty Fridays

Fri, June 21, Fri, July 5, Fri, July 19, & Fri, Aug 2
10am-noon in the Meeting Rooms

Families stop in for a quick craft and help us create
our community art wall! No registration necessary.

Afternoon Adventures

Mon, June 24 @ 2pm- Touch-A-Truck

Mon, July 8 @ 2pm- Bubble Party

Mon, July 22 @ 2pm- Chalk Party

Families join us around our programming porch for
an hour of fun. No registration necessary.

Reading Buddies
Sat, June 1, July 6, @ Sat, Aug 3 @ 11am

1st, 2nd, and 3rd graders pair up with teen volunteers to
gain more confidence in reading. Registration required.

LEGO Club

Sat, June 8, July 13, @ Sat, Aug 10 @ 1:30pm
Everyone is invited to come and build something
awesome with library-provided LEGOs.
Registration required.

Family Night Events

Every Thursday @ 6:30 PM
Registration required for each program.
June 20- Eyes of the Wild

June 27- Dinosaur Adventure Show
July 11- Book Bingo

July 18- Andrew’s Big Show

July 25- Family Craft Night

Aug 1- Talewise Science Heroes

Aug 8- Movie Night: Kung Fu Panda 4

Bollywood Dance Class

Tue, June 25 @ 5:30pm

Daksha Dance Troupe will get your feet and bodies
moving and teach you the basic moves of Bollywood.
Registration required.

Car Seat Safety Check

Tue, June 25 from 4:30-7pm

Register online for a timeslot;

check our website for the registration link.

Rain date: Tue, July 2

Program run by the Montgomery County Office of
Public Health

Bike Helmet Giveaway

Tue, July 9 from 3:30-5pm

Free helmets for young riders are provided by the
Montgomery County Office of Public Health.

No registration necessary.



